Aquatic Source, LLC

Personnel
Foreman/Superintendent
Journeyman/SrTechnician
General Laborer
Apprentice/Jr. Technician
Other (Not Specified)

Pool Scouts

Personnel
Foreman/Superintendent
Journeyman/SrTechnician
General Laborer
Apprentice/Jr. Technician
Other (Not Specified)

Regular Hourly Rate
N/A
$175/Hour
N/A
$125/hour
N/A

Regular Hourly Rate
$245/hour
$245/hour
$245/hour
$245/hour
$245/hour

Overtime Hourly Rate
N/A
$250/hour
N/A
$175/hr
N/A

Overtime Hourly Rate
$265/hour
$265/hour
$265/hour
$265/hour
$265/hour

Sunday/Holiday
Overtime Rate
N/A
$350/hour
N/A
$250/hour
N/A

Sunday/Holiday
Overtime Rate
$365/hour
$365/hour
$365/hour
$365/hour
$365/hour

Travel/ShowUp Charge
N/A
$75
N/A
$75
N/A

Travel/ShowUp Charge
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



