Aquatic Source, LLC				
			Sunday/Holiday	
Personnel	Regular Hourly Rate	Overtime Hourly Rate	Overtime Rate	Travel/Show Up Charge
Foreman/Superintendent	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Journeyman/Sr Technician	\$175/Hour	\$250/hour	\$350/hour	\$75
General Laborer	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Apprentice/Jr. Technician	\$125/hour	\$175/hr	\$250/hour	\$75
Other (Not Specified)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Pool Scouts				
			Sunday/Holiday	
Personnel	Regular Hourly Rate	Overtime Hourly Rate	Overtime Rate	Travel/Show Up Charge
Foreman/Superintendent	\$245/hour	\$265/hour	\$365/hour	N/A
Journeyman/SrTechnician	\$245/hour	\$265/hour	\$365/hour	N/A
General Laborer	\$245/hour	\$265/hour	\$365/hour	N/A
Apprentice/Jr. Technician	\$245/hour	\$265/hour	\$365/hour	N/A
Other (Not Specified)	\$245/hour	\$265/hour	\$365/hour	N/A